126

016187
016504
016676
017588
017598
017704
018033
018033
018033
018033
018033
018049
018061
018180
018416
018846
019034
100118
100124
100124
100124
100125
100127
100144
100156
100374
100447
100448
100485
100485
100488
100491
100724
100850
100851
100888
100888
100888
100888
100897
100898
100909
100909
100909
100914
100914
100945
101005
101050
101050
101053
101053
101053
101053
101053
101059
101059
101059
101068
101204
101204
101204
101204
101245
101308
101509
101513
101544
101552
101569
101569
101606
101677
101681
101682
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PHYSICIAN SALES &

HERTZ LOCAL EDITION

FAMILY & CHILDREN'S

MOON, LISA MAE

STATEN, BARBARA S

COAGER, SHIRLEY

PHYSICIAN SALES &
PHYSICIAN SALES &
PHYSICIAN SALES &
PHYSICIAN SALES &
PHYSICIAN SALES &

RASK, PAMELA SUE

MOYDELL, IRIS

ENVIROMED SERVICES

IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC
BETSY ROSS FLAG GIRLS
OKLAHOMA EAGLE PUBLISHING
LINSCOTT, GILBERT L
AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL
AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL
AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL
AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL
NEIGHBORS ALONG THE LINE
FIZZ-O INC

GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO INC
UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA
CARPENTER MD, R LEROY
SAINT FRANCIS HOSPITAL
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM
FUELMAN OF OKLAHOMA
TULSA LOCK & KEY INC
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM
HENRY SCHEIN INC
PRACTICON INC

GUARANTY EXTERMINATING CO
GUARANTY EXTERMINATING CO
GUARANTY EXTERMINATING CO
GUARANTY EXTERMINATING CO
COHLMIA'S

COHLMIA'S

KONE INC

KONE INC

KONE INC

MITCO INC

MITCO INC

UNITED PARCEL SERVICE
BUSINESS TRAVEL
DIXON-SHANE DRUG COMPANY
DIXON-SHANE DRUG COMPANY
HARTMANN MEDICAL
HARTMANN MEDICAL
HARTMANN MEDICAL
HARTMANN MEDICAL
HARTMANN MEDICAL
PHYSICIAN SALES &
PHYSICIAN SALES &
PHYSICIAN SALES &

IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC
AIR EXPERT

AIR EXPERT

AIR EXPERT

AIR EXPERT

OME CORPORATION

COLBURN ELECTRIC INC

CPI INTERNATIONAL

BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO
ROCKHURST COLLEGE

KEY TEMPORARY PERSONNEL
OKLA STATE DEPT OF HEALTH
OKLA STATE DEPT OF HEALTH
ACCENT MOVING & STORAGE
TAYLOE PAPER CO

OAG WORLDWIDE

DENVER DEVELOPMENTAL

SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
BENEFITS
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
BENEFITS
BENEFITS
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
RENTALS
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
OPER. SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICES
TRAVEL
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SERVICE
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
MAINT.
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
TRAINING
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICE
SUPPLIES
SUBSCRIPTIONS /MEMBER
SUPPLIES

- 8.37
78.62
3,367.98
166.50
29.90
40.95
93.00
21.40
32.10
92.45
142.05
136.13
19.50
60.00
90.00
1,510.00
118.40
2,691.75
8.50
8.50
59.50
34.00
270.00
18.00
46.51
21.26
480.00
300.00
126.84
9.90
1,229.02
77.68
54.00
193.69
436.09
26.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
93.60
93.60
430.06
154.95
209.00
150.00
100.00
29.75
385.98
42.00
28.00
1,051.20
420.48
210.24
6,727.68
2,102.40
43.47
34.53
138.12
18.15
85.00
87.00
8.50
29.75
102.05
1,282.91
680.36
36.11
537.00
411.84
297.00
79.50
1,358.38
810.50
270.00
61.25




