MONDAY, AUGUS	ST 21, 2000 CONTINUED		
016187	PHYSICIAN SALES &	SERVICES	
016504		SERVICES	5.37
016676	FAMILY & CHILDREN'S		78.62
017588	MOON, LISA MAE	SERVICES/SUPPLIES BENEFITS	3,367.98
017598	STATEN, BARBARA S	TRAVEL	166.50
017704	COAGER, SHIRLEY	TRAVEL	29.90
018033	PHYSICIAN SALES &		40.95
018033	PHYSICIAN SALES &	SERVICES	93.00
018033	PHYSICIAN SALES &	SERVICES	21.40
018033	PHYSICIAN SALES &	SERVICES	32.10
018033	PHYSICIAN SALES &	SERVICES	92.45
018049	RASK, PAMELA SUE	SERVICES	142.05
018061	MOYDELL, IRIS	BENEFITS	136.13
018180	ENVIROMED SERVICES	BENEFITS	19.50
018416	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC	SERVICES	60.00
018846	BETSY ROSS FLAG GIRLS	SERVICES	90.00
019034		SERVICES	1,510.00
100118	OKLAHOMA EAGLE PUBLISHING	SERVICES	118.40
100118	LINSCOTT, GILBERT L	SERVICES	2,691.75
100124	AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL	SERVICES	8.50
100124	AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL	SERVICES	8.50
100124	AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL	SERVICES	59.50
100123	AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL	SERVICES	34.00
100127	NEIGHBORS ALONG THE LINE	RENTALS	270.00
100144	FIZZ-O INC	SUPPLIES	18.00
100136	GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO INC	SUPPLIES	46.51
100374	UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA	SERVICES	21.26
100447	CARPENTER MD, R LEROY	SERVICES	480.00
100448	SAINT FRANCIS HOSPITAL	SERVICES	300.00
100485	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES	126.84
100488	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES	9.90
100488	FUELMAN OF OKLAHOMA	OPER. SUPPLIES	1,229.02
100491	TULSA LOCK & KEY INC	SUPPLIES	77.68
100724	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES	54.00
100851	HENRY SCHEIN INC	SUPPLIES	193.69
100831	PRACTICON INC	SUPPLIES	436.09
100888	GUARANTY EXTERMINATING CO	SERVICES	26.00
100888	GUARANTY EXTERMINATING CO	SERVICES	20.00
100888	GUARANTY EXTERMINATING CO	SERVICES	20.00
100888	GUARANTY EXTERMINATING CO	SERVICES	20.00
100897	COHLMIA'S	SERVICES	93.60
100998	COHLMIA'S	SERVICES	93.60
100909	KONE INC KONE INC	SERVICE	430.06
100909	KONE INC	SERVICE	154.95
100909	MITCO INC	SERVICE	209.00
100914	MITCO INC	SERVICE	150.00
100914		SERVICE	100.00
101005	UNITED PARCEL SERVICE BUSINESS TRAVEL	SERVICES	29.75
101050		TRAVEL	385.98
101050	DIXON-SHANE DRUG COMPANY	SUPPLIES	42.00
101053	DIXON-SHANE DRUG COMPANY HARTMANN MEDICAL	SUPPLIES	28.00
101053	HARTMANN MEDICAL	SUPPLIES	1,051.20
101053	HARTMANN MEDICAL	SUPPLIES	420.48
101053	HARTMANN MEDICAL	SUPPLIES	210.24
101053	HARTMANN MEDICAL	SUPPLIES	6,727.68
101059	PHYSICIAN SALES &	SUPPLIES	2,102.40
101059	PHYSICIAN SALES &	SUPPLIES	43.47
101059	PHYSICIAN SALES &	SUPPLIES	34.53
101068	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC	SUPPLIES	138.12
101204	AIR EXPERT	SERVICE	18.15
101204	AIR EXPERT	SERVICES	85.00
101204	AIR EXPERT	SERVICES	87.00
101204	AIR EXPERT	SERVICES	8.50
101245	OME CORPORATION	SERVICES	29.75
101308	COLBURN ELECTRIC INC	SERVICES	102.05
101509	CPI INTERNATIONAL	MAINT.	1,282.91
101513	BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO	SUPPLIES	680.36
101513	ROCKHURST COLLEGE	SUPPLIES	36.11
101552	KEY TEMPORARY PERSONNEL	TRAINING	537.00
101569	OKLA STATE DEPT OF HEALTH	SERVICES	411.84
101569	OKLA STATE DEPT OF HEALTH OKLA STATE DEPT OF HEALTH	SERVICES	297.00
101509	ACCENT MOVING & STORAGE	SERVICES	79.50
101677	TAYLOE PAPER CO	SERVICE	1,358.38
101681	OAG WORLDWIDE	SUPPLIES	810.50
101682	DENVER DEVELOPMENTAL	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	270.00
-0.002	-21. VER DEVELOPINENTAL	SUPPLIES	61.25